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B1962

Tulip

Cappuccino

Cup

180ml White
Australian

Fine China
Porcelain B2841

B2841
Universal

Saucer
153mm White

Australian

Fine China
Porcelain

B1863,

B1962,

B1851,

B1955

Bistro Cafe & Tableware Tulip Cappuccino Cup & Saucer

Our Bistro & Cafe Tableware series brings to you a classic,

traditional and universally appealing range. With a large

selection to choose from, this series can ful3ll all of your

tableware needs.

Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane
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